Tuesday

Wednesday

PYE Events

2025

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

A\ Y

)

10

11

12

16

14

I8

19

20

[
21
Drop in - Markham
Youth Centre/Skate
park 6-8pm, 56
Charles St. Newmarket

22
Drop in - Markham Inn from
cold homeless and at risk

Centre 4-6pm, 510 Penrose
St, Newmarket, ON

25

214

25

Drop in - Markham Inn from
cold homeless and at risk
Centre 4-6pm, 510 Penrose

St, Newmarket, ON

20

Drop in -Magna Centre 3:30-
4:30pm TBD 395 Mulock Drive,
Newmarket
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o
28
Drop in - Kids 360 12-1pm,
10415 Yonge Street,
Richmond Hill - bring
banner

29)

Drop in - Markham
Youth Centre/Skate
park 6-8pm, 56
Charles St. Newmarket




