Sentember 2025

PYE Events

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
5	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	15	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21 Drop in - Markham Youth Centre/Skate park 6-8pm, 56 Charles St. Newmarket	22 Drop in - Markham Inn from cold homeless and at risk Centre 4-6pm, 510 Penrose St, Newmarket, ON	25
24	Drop in - Markham Inn from cold homeless and at risk Centre 4-6pm, 510 Penrose St, Newmarket, ON	Drop in -Magna Centre 3:30-4:30pm TBD 395 Mulock Drive, Newmarket	27	28 Drop in - Kids 360 12-1pm, 10415 Yonge Street, Richmond Hill - bring banner	Drop in - Markham Youth Centre/Skate park 6-8pm, 56 Charles St. Newmarket	50